
10'

10'
1555

100'

25'

20'

25'
6451

500'

30'

20'
Wikoff
Color

Corporation

3210

600'

30'

20'
K

Laser
Technology

3205

600'

30'

35' K+B

3209

1050'

55'

20'
FEDRIGONI
Self-Adhesives

3101

1100'

55'

25'Durst

3105

1375'

10'
2013

150'

10'

10'
5435

100'

10'

10'

FlexoGrafix

6106

100'

20'

Abzac

3706

400'

10'
5733

100'

10'

10'

START
International

5500

100'

50'

75'

50'

75'
Avery

Dennison

119

3750'
21'

41'

Harper
Corporation

of
America

812

861'

10'
6613

100'

30'

60'

30'

60' Dantex

6129

1800'

10'
6047

100'

10'

15'

FAES

1825

150'

15'

20'

2030

300'

15'

15'

1827

225'
15'

15'

1627

225'

20'

15'

Godex
International
Americas

1620

300'

15'

30'

15' Label
Traxx

5920

450'

40'

20' 20'

3534

800'

22'

47'
3610

1034'

30'

30'

LemuGroup

832

1500'

10'
Interflex
Laser

Engravers

715

230'

25'

25'
Toray
Plastics
Inc

436

625'

20'

30'

20'

Paper
Converting
Machine
Company

1435

600'

15'

30'

15'

30'

2003

450'

15'

30' 30'

2017

450'

15'

35'

15'

2119

525'

20'

Nordmeccanica
5602

200'

57'

70'

57'

70'Catering

3990'

20'

20' Bostik

1321

400'

10'

10'
6654

100'

20'
6508

200'

20'

30'30'

6651

600'

10'

30'

10'

DPR
LLC

5922

300'

10'

15'

10'

Formic

5925

150'
10'

10'

15' Ox
Industries

6025

150'

10'

10'

30' iSys
Label

6023

300'

Digital
Print

6412

200'

20'

20'

6408

400'

10'

FOX
IV

Technologies

5702

100'

20'

15'

15'
6551

300'

20'

6612

200'

10'

20'

6650

200'

20'

6646

200'

10'

10'
6640

100'

10'

20'

20'
5437

200'

10'
6413

200'

20' 20'

20'
6645

400'

10' Kirk
Rudy

6513

200'

10'

10'
5723

100'

15'

Merlin
Technology

Inc.

6104

150'

10'
5933

100'

20'

20'

Buskro
Ltd.

6112

400'

30'

30'

50'

6151

1500'

10'

6049

100'

10'

20'

6634

200'

10'

10'
5931

100'

10' 10'

10'

Flint
Group/
Xeikon

5105

100'

20'

10'

Norwix,
Inc.

5914

200'

10'

20'
Longford

International
Ltd

6015

200'

10'

10' Boingtech
6409

100'

20'

30'

20'

30'

6631

600'

20'

20'

20'

20'
6623

400'

10'

20' REA
Jet

6630

200'

20'

20'

20'

20'
6615

400'

10'

30'

6614

300'

10'

10'

6610

100'

30'

10'
5638

300'

10'

10'
6506

100'

10'
6405

100'

20'

20'

20'

Kao
Collins
Inc.

6611

400'

10'

20'

10'

Beta
Industries

5900

200'
10'

10'
6509

100'

10'

20'
6511

200'

20'

20'

Rosas
Maschinenbau

6515

400'

10'

30'

Muhlbauer
6406

300'

10'

PFFC

5604

100'

10'

20'

10'

Astronova

5622

200'

10'

60'

Flint
Group/
Xeikon

5201

600'
15'

10'
Air
&

Water
Systems

5300

150'

10'

30'

10'

5423

300'

70' 70'

45'

Flint
Group/
Xeikon

5203

3150'

55'

50'

55' Cartes

5403

2750'

10'
Lake
Image
Systems

5425

200'

20'

20'

20'

20'

5429

400'

10'
5436

100'

20'

Kongskilde
5605

200'
10'

10'
GTI

Graphic
Technology

Inc

5600

100'

55'

75'

55'

75'
Brotech

5603

4125'

55'

30'

Fujifilm

5621

1650'

55'

75'

55'

75'

Domino

5821

4125'

25'

20'

25' 3M

5729

500'

10'

10' Heraeus
Noblelight

5721

100'

10'

10'
5737

100'

35'

30'

Arrow
Systems

5703

1050'

10'

10'

Canon

5704

100'
10'

Hold--Chris

5801

100'
10'

Techkon
USA

5800

100'

75'

55'

75'

55'

Epson
America

5803

4125'

30'

60' 60'Matik

5901

1800'

30'

20' Colordyne
Technologies

5923

600'

10'

10'
5935

100'

30'

20'

30'

20' DILLI
5929

600'

10'

20'printIQ

5912

200'

10'

20'
Axicon
Auto
Id
LLC

6011

200'

20'

10'Yazoo
Mills

6010

200'

10'

20'

Industrial
Inkjet

6107

200'

10'

Luminite

6105

100'

20'

10' Neuralabel
6407

200'

30'

50'
Grafisk

Maskinfabrik

6111

1500'

10'

20'
Honle
UV

America
Inc.

6119

200'

30'

20'
Gonderflex
International

Inc

6417

600'

40'

60' Screen
USA

6423

2400'

40'

18' 18'SM
Machtech

6523

720'

20'

40'
6545

800'

40'

50'

6445

2000'

10'

30'

6045

300'

10'

10'Applied
Rigaku

Technologies

458

100'

25'

25'
Erhardt
&

Leimer

327

625'

30'

25'

IIMAK
-Armor

535

750'

25'

20' Evonik

547

500'

50'

20'

ETI

428

1000'

25'

25' KOR

329

625'

25'

30'

130

750'

20'

hubergroup
USA,
Inc.

704

200'

20'

Appvion
Inc

702

200'

20'

FLXON
508

200'

20'

Sonic
Solutions

405

200'

15'

Enercon
Industries
Corp

403

150'

20'

10'
NDC
Spray
Coating

401

200'

30'

10'10'
Styers

Equipment
Company

200

300'

10'
155

100'

10'

159

100'

10'Moist
Tech

456

100'

10'

256

100'

10'

20'Fuji
Shoko

116

200'

20'

10'10' Coast
Controls

261

200'

30'

20'

Maxcess

749

600'

10'

10'
258

100'

10'

565

100'

20'

10'
Compass
Systems

&
Sales
llc

153

200'

10'

459

100'
10'

10'

158

100'

10'

20'

Kanzaki
Specialty
Papers

560

200'

20'

15' Garware

551

300'

10'

10'Colorware
USA

460

100'

20' 20'

10'

EMT

136

200'

20'

75'

20'

Flexo
Wash
LLC

511

1500'

10'10'

20'

255

200'

20'

10'

DUNMORE

454

200'
10'

20'
Oracle
Paper
Group

353

200'

25'

50' Esko

335

1250'

20'20' Shin-EtsuSilicones

134

200'

20'

15' Tower
Products

555

300'

15'

30'Strata-Tac

548

450'
15'

30'

Henkel
Corp

455

450'

10'

30'

10'
Sappi
North
America

457

300'

40'

10'
Yupo

Corporation
America

567

400'

10'

10' GMG
Americas

359

100'
10'

10'

260

100'

10'

10' Tootech

357

100'

20'

20'
Infinity
Foils
Inc

253

400'

10'

10'
157

100'

15'

15'

150

225'

56'

60' Mactac

143

3360'

30'

10'

Zhuoli

128

300'

10'

20'
Label
&

Narrow
Web

120

200'

10'

20'
Tamarack
Products
Inc.

112

200'

10'

20'Trion
Chemicals

110

200'

75'

90'

Mark
Andy

319

6750'

31'

23'

ACTEGA
WIT

711

713'

40'

10'
Ryback
&

Ryback

3126

400'

60'

60'OMET

3123

3600'

20'

30'30' Hybrid
Software
Group

3015

600'

15'

Unilux
3003

150'

20'

20'TLMI

99

400'

40'

20'

40'

20'

3523

800'

20'

20' Sohn
Manufacturing

3517

400'

20'

15'

15'
3615

300'

10'

20'

10'

Esterlam

3711

200'

10'

10'

Voyantic

3611

100'

23'

23'

GEW

3608

529'

10'

20'

3605

200'
10'

10'
3709

100'

20'

KROENERT
3601

200'
10'

Thwing-Albert

3603

100'
20'

AV
Flexologic

3701

200'
20'

10'MFT
Automation

3802

200'

20'

10'
Mid

American
Rubber

1200

200'

20'

DIP
Company

1201

200'

20'

SPGPrints
1202

200'

20'

TRESU
Group

1401

200'

15'

10' FMS
USA

1500

150'

10'

SSI
Printheads

1505

100'

10'

Beardow
Adams

1601

100'

10'

20'
1801

200'

15'

10'
1803

150'

20'

30'

20'

1816

600'

30'

30'

30'

30'

Aztech
Converting
Systems

1511

900'

20' 20'

30'

HOACO

1411

600'

20'

15'Maan
Engineering

1412

300'

20'

30'
Flexcon
Company

1311

600'
20'

15'Dienes
Corporation

1308

300'

20'

15'Multi-Plastics

1312

300'

15'
Channeled
Resources
Group

1211

300'

60'

5'

60'

35' Grafotronic

911

2100'

40'

35' Martin
Automatic

811

1400'

30'

40'

40'

Anderson
&

Vreeland
Inc

929

1200'
20'

30'

20'

30' Elkem
Silicones

1029

600'
40'

30'

40'

30'
Wilson

Manufacturing

1229

1200'

30'

30' Accraply

1329

900'

40'

29' CEI
Inc

817

1160'

30'

20'

J
&
J

Converting
Machinery

920

600'

20'

20'
Univacco
Foils

1217

400'

20'

10'

Xinzhu

1421

200'

10'

10' Rotoswiss
1413

100'
15'

20'
Durico
C&T,
Inc.

1515

300'
15'

20'

1616

300'

15'

20'

1521

300'

15'

20' LundbergTech

1617

300'

15'

20'

1621

300'

15'

25'

1820

375'

30'

40'

30'

40' Kurz

1817

1200'

30'

20' Demak

1429

600'

15'

15'

1525

225'

30'

15'

1629

450'

15'

20'

1837

300'

15'

20'

1839

300'

15'

20'

1539

300'

20' 20'

30'
1441

600'

20'

20'

Eye-C

1335

400'

20'

25'

1241

500'

20'

20'20' Golden
Laser

1039

400'

20'

40'

20'

40'

KTI

A
Quantum
Design
Product
Line

1040

800'
15'

20'
Asahi
Kasei

Corporation

937

300'
40'

25'
BST
North
America

837

1000'
20'

25'Flexoexport
Ltd

934

500'

25'

15'
Wacker
Chemical
Corporation

853

375'

30'

15'
DMS
Inc

950

450'

20'

20' Double
H

947

400'

10'

10' Davis-Standard

1041

100'

10'

20'

Nazdar
Ink

Technologies

1245

200'

20'

10'
Quality
Discount
Press
Parts
&

Equipment

1350

200'

30'

20'
Wausau
Coated
Products

1447

600'

20'

20'

20'
1547

400'

20'

10'
1647

200'

10'

10'
1652

100'

10'

10'
1650

100'

20'

20'

20'

20'

1353

400'

10'

10'

Kampf
Machinery
Corp

1047

100'
20'

10'
1248

200'

20'

10'
1457

200'
10'

1554

100'

10'

20'

20'

1658

200'

20'

20'Dimatra

1317

400'

20'

20'
1420

400'

20'

20'

Precision
Airconvey
Corp.

1320

400'

20'

20'

Innovia
Films

America,
Inc

1221

400'

15'

40'

15'

40'

2043

600'

20'

15'WLS

1408

300'

20'

20'
CTS

Industries

1316

400'

20'

10'

RE
Spa

1428

200'

10'

10' Jalema

3705

100'

10'

10'Naisi

3804

100'

10'

10'

3806

100'

20'

25'25'

Zeller
+

Gmellin
Corp.

1015

500'

20'

10'Seal
King

1550

200'

40'

30'

40'

30'

Hansol
Paper
Co.,
Ltd.

1635

1200'

10'

10'

3613

100'

25'

15'

845

375'

20'

20'Preco
Inc

1344

400'

20'

20'

Achem
Industry
America
Inc

1516

400'

20'

15' TODAYTEC

1239

300'

15'

10'
Jelight
Company
Inc

3009

150'

10'

10'
1848

100'

22'

10' GEW

3500

220'

10'AIMCAL

1846

100'

15'

Precision
Roll

Solutions

3000

150'
15'

Meech
Static

Eliminators

3600

150'

25'

Nobelus
3622

250'

15'

20'

15'
QSPAC

Industries,
Inc

1021

300'

10'

10'

20' Packers

1455

200'

20'

20'

Shanghai
Jinya

1340

400'

25'

10'
2002

250'

10'

20'

10'
3812

200'

20'

20'

20'

20' TR
Electronic

1046

400'

20'

10'Heaford
3712

200'
10'

20'

3817

200'

10'

10'

20' Polyonics,Inc.

3717

200'

10'

10'

10'

Rainmaker

3816

100'

10'

10'
1557

100'

20'

20'

20'
3623

400'

10'

10'
3722

100'

20'

15'

2038

300'

10'

20'

TKM
1045

200'

10'

Sanyo
Corporation

of
America

1605

100'

10'

20'

Polymount
US

1439

200'

10'

10'
1243

100'

60'

30'

Labelexpo
Global
Series

3005

1800'

20'

15'

Flexo
Label

Advantage
Group

3007

300'

20'

20'

20'
1553

400'

20'

10'

3821

200'

20'

40'

Prati
3529

800'

10'

20'

10'
3635

200'

10'

10'
3637

100'

10'

ZOLO

3002

100'

10'

10' Totani
America

3815

100'

10'

10'
1815

100'

30'

8'Alphasonics
3010

240'

30'

Ricoh
Electronics,

Inc.

921

600'

20'

30'

Ashe
Converting

918

600'

20'

30'

Alexa

915

600'

10'

20' 20'

3721

200'

10'

1450

100'

10'

10' 3F
label

1343

100'

10'

20'

Apex
1443

200'

20'

15'

Engineered
Automation

of
Maine

940

300'

10'

Auld
Technologies

3703

100'

15'

10' Delishi
1425

150'

20'

15'
Pac

Master
USA

1213

300'

10'

20'

10'

Digital
Extras

1648

200'

20'

10'
2004

200'

10'

25'
3619

250'

30'

15' 15'Flexo
Innovations

1529

450'

30'

20'

30'

1651

600'

10'

1645

200'

15'

15'

1626

225'

15'

20'

2040

300'

10'

10'

10'

MPC

1049

100'

10'
1247

100'

20'

15'
1829

300'

10'

15'

Pri
Plus

810

150'

30'

50'

AMS
Spectral

UV/Baldwin
Vision

Systems/Ahlbrandt

729

1500'

35'
936

525'

10'

20'

3710

200'

15'

Tesa
Tape

939

300'

20'

20'

1417

400'
15'

15'

1818

225'

10'

10'
Foil
&

Specialty
Effects
Assoc

3724

100'

10'
1552

100'

30'

10'

30'

10'
1657

300'

10'

20'

NAStar

1249

200'

10'

20'

Cyngient
1415

200'

30'

10'

30'

10' Michelman
3136

300'

40'

19' Klockner
Pentaplast

3128

760'

30'

30' HP

3429

900'

96'

66' HP

3226

6336'

10'

20'JetFx

3134

200'

20'

10'
3541

200'

10'

3542

100'

10'

Label
Pack

3544

100'

10'

20'

10'
5273

200'

10'

10'ef
cooling

5222

100'

10'

10'
5271

100'

10'
Yeuell

Nameplate
&

Label

355

100'

30'

20' Pulisi

3220

600'

10'10'
1611

300'

20' Schober
USA

1535

400'

20'DCS

1637

200'

15'

National
Paper

1302

150'

10'

Micro
Dynamics

1345

100'

15'

20'

1540

300'

20'

Quadient

1400

200'

20'

FTA
5802

200'

25'
INX

International
Ink

129

1250'

50'

20'

UPM
Raflatac

515

1000'

25'

27'

Arjobex

439

675'

27'

25'Wink

427

675'

20' 20'

40'

Double
E

Group

1341

800'

10'

10' Phidastien

1251

100'

15'

10'

15'Flint
Group/
Xeikon

5107

150'

10'

15'

Polytex

1826

150'

10'

10'
6653

100'

10'

10'
6655

100'

15'

10'
6553

150'

15'
6453

150'

10'

10'
6455

100'

10'

10'
6447

100'

15'
6449

150'

10'

15'
6353

150'

10'

10'
6050

100'

10'

10'
6054

100'

10'
6052

100'

10'

10'
6051

100'

90'

40'

AB
Graphic

International

3223

3600'

20'

30'

Hanglory

3228

600'

100'

35'35' Catering

3500'

23'

24'

Eco
Stage,
Powered
by
TLMI

3612

552'

30'
Delta

ModTech

5415

1050'

30'

20'

831

600'

20'

30'

20'

XSYS

931

600'

10'

30'

Tri-Tronics
1403

300'

30'

30' ICP
Industrial

830

900'

15'

20'

15'
3715

300'

20'

20'

Teslin
Substrate

by
PPG

Industries

5619

400'

10'

10'

10'

Acoban

1850

100'

15'

15'

15'HP

3431

225'

15'

15'

15'

HP

3430

225'

10'

Monarch
Instrument

6410

100'

15'

20'HB
Fuller

941

300'

20'

Tharstern
6414

200'

20'

20'Ningo

1337

400'

10'

Prime
UV

1512

100'

10'Tectuprint

1424

100'

35'

700'

30'Infigo
Software

5420

450'

30'

20'20'

1609

600'

25'

44'

25' Rotometal

717

1100'

10'

10'PURE
Labels

5700

100'

20'

20'UPrint

751

400'

30'

25' Beontag

840

750'

20'

20' Prisco

841

400'
10'

20'AMP

842

200'

10' Edwards
Label

1414

100'

10'

Retroflex

5701

100'

15'

300'

40' 40'Flora

5699

1600'

10'

10'Eckart
America

1452

100'

35'

10'

Anytron

5707

350'

15'

Inkjet
Solutions

5202

150'

10'

Eaglewood
Technologies

945

200'

25'

25'Cerm

437

625'

20'

20'

20' Contract
Converting

1035

400'

20'

30'30'
Grafotronic

/
Boon-tech

1203

600'

10'

20'
759

200'

20'
856

200'

Vemax

850

500'

25'
330

750'

20' Fangda

755

300'

15'

QiYuan

1426

150'

34'

40'

34'

6535

1360'

20'

20'

1409

400'

FE

FEFE

FE FE

FE
FH FH

FH
FE

FA,FE,EP

FE

FH FA FE

FH

FH FH

FH FH

FH

FH

FH

FE

FE

FH

FH FH

FH

EP,FA,FE

FE

FHFH

FA

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FE

FE

FE

FH

FH

FH
FE

FHFH
FE

EP,FE,FH

FH
FE

FE FE

FE

FH FH

FH

ENTRANCE

FHFH

FE

FEFE

FE
FH

EP,FE,FH

FE
FH FH

FE
FH

FH

FH

Hall D

Hall B

RAM
P

RAM
P Handicap Ramp

Escalators

Main Lobby

Fr
ei

gh
t D

oo
r

Fr
ei

gh
t D

oo
r

ENTRANCE

Freight DoorFire Exits

Fire Exits Fire Exits

Fire Exits

Freight Door

Electrical

Concession

RAMP

Electrical

Sprinkler
Equipment

Elevators

Show Office

Stairs Mech.

Starbucks

RES
Service
Center

RAMP

RES
Service
Center

Mech.

ENTRANCE

EN
TR

AN
C

E

RES
Service
Center

Storage

RAMP

Freight Door

Fr
ei

gh
t D

oo
r

Fire
Exits

Fire
Exits

Fire
Exits

RAMP

Fire
Exits

R
AM

P

Mech.

Mech.

Concession

R
AM

P

ENTRANCE

Show Office

Payphones

Mech.

Mech.

Mech.

Concession

M
ec

h.

RAMP
First Aid

Elevator
Equipment

Room

Freight
Elevator

Kitchen

Escalators

Conference Lobby M
ec

h.

RAMP
First Aid

RAMP

7" Slope

Freight DocksFreight DocksFreight DocksFreight DocksFreight Door

Payphones

Electrical

Concession

RES Service Center

To
Expoteria

Catering Offices

Rosemont Convention Center Main OfficesExpoteria
Restaurant

Stairs

Storage

Fire Exits

Fire ExitsFire Exits

Fire Exits

Fire ExitsFire Exits
Fire Exits

Fire Exits

Hall F

Hall A

Hall C




